
1

3

7

2

25

4

6

STAVANGERSPEECHTHERAPY.COM

Articulation Therapy Steps
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Intervention for articulation delays and disorders is conducted in a bottom up hierarchy.
Following this gradual process sets your child up for success, by facilitating their ability to use
the sound in increasingly complex contexts. Following the stages in order, and allowing your

child to master each before moving on is important for ensuring your child’s success.

WORDS

SENTENCES

STORIES

CONVERSATION


